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Company
Ariel Corporation

Knox Community Hospital

Kenyon College

Knox County

Jeld-Wen

Mount Vernon City Schools

Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. *

. FT Precision, Inc.
. Kroger
. City of Mount Vernon

. Mount Vernon Developmental Center
. International Paper

. Park National Bank

. AMG Industries LLC

. The Ohio Eastern Star Home
. Heating & Cooling Products

. The Laurels of Mount Vernon
. Schafer Driveline

. Country Club Retirement *

. Mauser USA, LLC

. Ver-Mac Industries

. UMD Automated Systems

. Robertson Trucking Sales

Total Employment

KNOX

COUNTY

Area Development Foundation

Top 25 Employers 2022

Employees
1,600

1,343
744
470
460
409
336
315
289
235
233
220
187
175
171
159
140
122
115
109
105

85
85
71
65
8,243

*Data from 2021 due to lack of available information

Area Development Foundation, Inc.
(740) 393-3806

Location
Mount Vernon

Mount Vernon
Gambier
County-wide
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
County-wide
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown

Mount Vernon



*Data from 2021 due to lack of available information
Area Development Foundation, Inc.
(740) 393-3806



